

MQA

2118120

Licensee Certification & Non-Certification Request Detail Report

Report Date: May 20, 2014 4:09:47PM

Special Instruction:

Request ID:

70482

Licensee to be researched	Profession Code & Name: 1501 Medical Doctor
Name: Business Name: Type of Request: License Number: Special Instruction:	glazer, jeffrey d Certification 44465
2 Contact Information	
Contact Name: E-mail: Phone:	Glazer, jeffrey d jeffglazer@gmail.com (502) 558-7900 Ext.
Gertification to be sent to:	
Organization: Attention: Address Line 1 Address Line 2: City: Phone: Fax E-mail:	State Medical Board of Ohio 30 E. Broad Street 3rd Floor Columbus, OH 43215 (502)558-7900 Ext.
4 Fee:	
Fee Paid	\$ 25.00
Validation Number Completion Information:	413448287 RECEIVED MAY 21 2014
Date completed:	WAT & I Zott

Mission:

To protect, promote & improve the health of all people in Florida through integrated state, county & community efforts.



Vision: To be the Healthiest State in the Nation

Rick Scott

Governor

John H. Armstrong, MD, FACS

State Surgeon General & Secretary

May 21, 2014

Ohio Board of Medicine 30 East Broad Street, 3rd Floor Columbus, OH 43215

RE: License Certification for Jeffrey David Glazer

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify the following information, maintained in the records of the Department of Health, for the above referenced Health Care Practitioner:

PROFESSION:

LICENSE NUMBER:

ORIGINAL CERTIFICATION:

EXPIRATION DATE:

CURRENT STATUS OF LICENSE:

AGENCY ACTION:

Medical Doctor

ME44465

07/27/1984

12/31/1987

AUTHORITY VOID,

No

To expedite the verification process, the above format is the standard format for all healthcare practitioners. If you have questions regarding the status of this license, please call the Customer Contact Center at (850) 488-0595, option 5.

Sincerely,

Ellen Pulido Licensure Support Services





LICENSE STATUS "AUTHORITY VOID"

Previously, the Florida Board of Medicine issued license numbers to applicants who had been approved for licensure. However, in order to be able to practice, an applicant had to pay the required fees to activate the license.

If applicants failed to pay the fees and complete the activation process within six (6) months of approval, the authority to hold licensure became void. "Authority Void" is the status that is reflected in our data base for these applicants.

CAMERA II

CHARLERY.

ROLL # / /2

DATE 9- 27-80

Janes Walk

Jeme TRNG Graduate.
UH 46 Graduate.

JACKSONVILLE FL 32216

Charles de NAME;

ROLL # / /

CAMERA 11

DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL REGULATION BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS OF FLORID

PAR RO Take

ENDORSEMENT APPLICATION

Fee of \$250 must accompany application. NO FEE REFUNDED. ANSWER ALL QUESTIONATH OSTEONATH If the answer to any question is YES, give details in a notarized affidavit attached to the application.

****PLEASE TYPE OR USE BLACK INK(ONLY) WHEN COMPLETING APPLICATION****

On the basis of certification by the National Board of Medical Examiners ____ Federation Licensure Examination (FLEX) ____ 1 hereby, apply for licensure to practice medicine and surgery in Florida, and in support of this submit the following information.

trybe or brint name a	GLAZER is it should ap	pear on c	ertifica	
List and explain all other names	you have used.			
Have you ever legally changed your name?	O If so, enc	lose certified	copy of legal	document giving
Residence address (at time of filing application)	9645 Baymen	dons Ro	O Apt.	812
Office address NAS			J	Ax FL 32216
Permanent address (if different from above)				
Intended residence 9645 Bay nuerdous Price of birth Louisville F	, Rd #812	JAX	FL 3.	2216
Price of birth Louisville Fyrance	Dat	e of birth	5-157	
Are you a citizen of the United States? Yes				
Did you attend a college or university? Unive	contract Louis	302) 10 mr. 1001005 163	Louisvi	110 KY 1915-7
: 1988년 - 1988년		Pearer, date, scho))	
MEDICAL EDUCATION: Be specific. Account for				
5Hep University of Louisus (Notice of medical whood the atom) Louisville F	Herrism Sp	19.79	to MA	y19 <u>83</u>
1	Y_ from	19	. to	19
Coo. Source P				
	from	19	to	19
	from	19	to	19
(Name of medical school, location) (Name of medical school, location) (Name of medical school, location) hygree of Doctor of Medicine was obtained from	from	19	to	19

03/29/84 15 20 1197 8346739 250,00 DPR

CAMERA II

an is

ACCOUNT FOR ALL TIME FROM DATE OF GRADUATION TO PRESENT

TAX	HOLP	- 70	lency or other parties in the PAM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	niv.	HOSP	- Jt	X			W. 8 1	25× 32
	an and an and an	Dept	06/44	d	198	3 (J	<i>i</i> ly):	- pre	<i>sert</i>			and the second s
List chrone	ologically 1	ocations pra	cticed and/or e	mploye	8d Giv	e addre	sses, d	ales, sj	willy	type	of pract	ice and/or
employmen				and the same of th					and the same and			
Last hospit	als where y	ou have staf	[privileges (Giv	addre	sses, da	ites of s	ervice,	chief o	f staff			
	According to the speciments of											
Have you o	ever been d eges sut YSERVIC	enied staff p i pended? E: (Attach c	rivileges in any No	hospita n repol	11.)	Hav	o you	1 eve	r ha	d y	our st	
		None										
		And in column 2 is not a second or s		(Branch o	olimice	eank, dat	(es) - No	S WY				issurc
		aiter	ECFMG St passing examina								11.5	
In what number	states and <u>dat</u>	have yo	u ever beer uance	n 11c	ense	d? Li	st s	tates	g1\	/ing	11 cer	ise
					Mar (Market) 123 (Mark) Mar (Mark							
and the second of	Vn	and the second of the second	e, or do you ho						actor.	natu	tohstp o	r osteopati
		a state boar	d, FLEX or Nat	ional B	oard ex	caminat	ion?	No				
Have you	i ever be	n denied a	n application f		cense	to prac	tice in	it directive				
Have you	j ever been , but not h	notified to	p appear before harge of violation	any li on of th	censing v. med							
No_			ractice merbein			.makad	Leuenc	nded.	or oth	rtis	ciplinary	a tion tak
	. ever had	license to p	ractice methern	e and st	ntker A	FEFOREG						

	We word? No If yes, give name of Board.
	an American Specialty but entitle ate or felter verying
e you certified by	(Enclose copy of Board Com
	i midementor malpractice
lave you ever been convic	ed of a Idony? - No Have you ever
ave you ever been coller	d against you? - 110
odgments ever	and of one month or longer?
	and profile for any reason for a period of
lave you ever had to discont	nue practice for any reason for a period of one month or longer? No
vou e	nue practice for any reason for a period of one month of solutions of any other er been addicted to or excessively used alcohol, narcotics, harbiturates, or any other. Have you ever received
Are you now	er been addities to
medication?	ever been emotionally or mentally ill?
Are you now or hamily	ever been emotionally
DeachOfficially	the state of the s
wor voluntarily	or otherwise heen a patient to a state of alcohol? sist, or excessive use of alcohol? the contained?
Have you evaddiction of at	20, Ot backs, And the state of
Have you ever liven treater	are answered yes, give details including dates, names of and addresses of hospitals and naffidavit. A Marcelies and Dangerous Drugs? 11 New You
Have you ever been treated	details including dates, names of and
an amortions	are answered yes, give ureans in affidivit. In affidivit. In affidivit. In affidivit. In called before the Bureau of Narcotics and Dangerous Drugs? In compromise in connection with the Harrison Narcotic Law? In affidivit to the Bureau of Narcotics and Dangerous Drugs? In affidivit to the Bureau of Nar
treating physicians on swe	n allidavit. Have you
treating larysic	of called before the Bureau of Narcotics and Dangerous Drog 11 ave you compromise in connection with the Harrison Narcotic Law? dered a narcotic tax stamp? No complete address (street,
that you ever keen warr	compromise in connection with the trans-
you ever made an offer	y AFFILIATIONS: State, county, national including dates and complete address (street,
ever horn denied or surre	costs county, national including of the
SOCIE	Y AFFILIATIONS: Staw,
LIST MEDICAL SCORE	
city, state).	
	medical society membership been rejected?
ation (of	medical society memorisms filed against the charges or complains filed against
Has any approcation	tofore a medical society in regard to
than you ever been no	
A/3	and the state of the
	of which you are or have been a men
List civic organization	of which you are or have been a member.
보고하는 10 분호 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	have weighted average of 75% or above on the examination
	(Applicant must have weighted average of 75% or above on the examination for consideration). e for consideration). e for consideration Addicated Boards, 2626-B West Freeway,
	(Applicant must have weighted average of 75% or above on the florida of for consideration). The for consideration of the floridal franscript of FLEX grades sent to the floridal for contacting FLEX and having a certified franscript of FLEX grades sent to the floridal for contacting flex contacting flex contacting the first floridal for contacting the first floridal for contacting the floridal floridal floridal for contacting the floridal fl
	[Applicant must have weighted
FLEX Continues	e for consideration of having a certified transcriptor west from as
to bu	ible for contacting Sederation of State Medical
Board The address	(Applicant must have weighted from the for consideration). e for consideration). e for consideration). ble for contacting FLEX and having a certified franscript of FLEX grades sent to the fill for contacting the first sent of the rederation of State Medical Boards, 2626-B. West Freeway, ble for contacting the exas 76102.
Boaro.	The Tolly of the territory of the territ
TOIL TOILTE ()	NATIONAL BOARD Of grades and certificate number . Pa. 19104.
CERTIFICATE OF	d having a certified to 1930 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia to the certifie
National Door	of Medical Examiners
******	Att certificates accompanying the application WILL NOI of ALL certificates accompanying the application WILL NOI of ALL certificates accompanying the applicant, as a True and Correct Cony. This application WILL NOI of a True and Correct Cony. This application WILL NOI of a true and Correct Cony. This application WILL NOI of a true applicant, as a true and correct Cony. This application WILL NOI of a true applicant, as a true and correct Cony. This application WILL NOI of a true applicant, as a true and correct Cony. This application WILL NOI of a true application will not applicate and correct Cony. This application will not applicate and correct Cony. This application will not applicant.
PLEASE NOTE	ALL certifications of the approximation of the approximation as a frue and Correct Cony. In the met by the approximation as a frue and Correct Cony. In the converse
og nutarize	as a this require
considered	OBP =

RECOMMENDATIONS: Give the names and complete widresses of two physicians.

If in training or employed give names and addresses of physicians with whom you here worked.

Robert Thompson as Chain Dept Ob Gyn Heep— Tay FL 32104

Ernest Ferrell and Dept Ob Gyn 655 W. St. Jay FL 32269 AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT:

1. SFFABY DAV.D GIATOP., being first duly sween, depose and say that I am the person referred to in the foregoing application and supporting documents and that the attached photograph is a true likeness of myself I hereby authorize all hospitals, institutions or organizations, my references, personal physicians, employers (past and present), business and professional associates (past and present), and all governmental agencies and instrumentalities (local, state, federal or councilion with the processing of this application. I further authorize the Florida State Board of Medical Examiners any information, files or records requested by the Board in operations and adviduate and groups listed shows any information which is majorist to my application. organizations, individuals and groups listed above any information which is material to my application have carefully read the questions in the foregoing application and have answered them completely, without reservations of any fund, and I declare under penalty of perjury that my answers and all statements made by me herein are true and correct. Should I furnish any false information in this application. I hereby agree that such act shall constitute cause for the denial, suspension or revocation of my license to practice medicine and surgery in the State of Florida. STATE OF Florida (S'grature of Applyant) Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20 day of Merch . 1984 My Commission Expires Garage 20,1998

(NOTARY STALL) to be completed by applicant Date 3-70-84 Age 26 Height 6'0" Weight 160 Color of Eyes Brown Color of Hair Brown Other means of identification

FOR USE OF SECRETARY ONLY

License Number 44465

Name as it appears on license.

Oral Examination Yes No.

NAME; ROLL # / 70 PG

ROLL #

CAMERA II

DATE

NATIONAL BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS 1 3930 CHESTNUT STREET, PHILADELPHIA, FS NO 191

NATIONAL BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Deffrey David Glazer, M.D. having satisfied all the requirements and having successfully passed the exeminations is nerved decided a Diplomate of the National Board of Medical Examiners.

Attest C. HILLIAM DAESCHNER, JR., M.D.

SEAL

EDITHE J. LEVIT, M.D.

Philadelphia Pa. 07/02/84

Certificate # 280435

It is certified that the above is a facsimile of the Diplomate Certificate which has been or will be availed to the physician named above, who graduated from U LOUISVILLE SCH MEDICINE in MAY 1983 and whose birth date is 05/01/1957 This physician has successfully completed all examinations required for certification by the National Board of Medical Examiners. The scores obtained by this physician upon which his/her certification is based are as follows:

그들이 얼마를 되는 말로 다른 아이들이 느르는데	Standard	Scale	
PARTIFI sed 06/81	Score	Score	
Anatomy, incl. histology and embryology			
Physiology	375		
8 ochemistry	475	1	
Pathology	380		
Microbiology, Incl. immunology	480		
Pharmacology and Materia Medica MG (C) 13-15 V	370		
Buhavioral Sciences	375	14.5	7 :
TOTAL TEST (Minimum Passing Score 3811) 00 1984	355		
Pathology Microbiology, Incl. immunology Pharmacology and Materia Medica Bihavioral Sciences TOTAL TEST (Minimum Passing Score 38) Pert II passed OA 183	385	41 12 14 VI 4 - 1	
Part II passed 04/82			
. Total and a salar a salar a salar a salar and a s			
Surgery and the rurgical specialties MEDICALITY OSTEOPATH	465		F1 (
Obstetrict at d Gynecology	500		
Public Healti, and Preventive Medicine	550	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
Pediatrics : White the second of the second	425		
Psychiatry (1997)	470		:
TOTAL TEST (Minimum Passing Score 290/75)	415		L Y 1
불발되었다. 그는 중요한 시간 경찰에 대화하는 것 같아요. 그 아버지만	465		
PART III passed 03/84			
A General Test of Ctinical Competence			
TOTA!: TEST (Minimum Passing Score 290/75)	420		
GENERAL AVERAGE (Parts. I. II. and III. Scale Score)	160		

For those individuals who have not yet satisfactorily completed one full year of post-M.D. training the date shown on the facsimile is the date which has been certified by the physician's residency program director as the date on which this requirement for certification by the National Board will be fulfilled and such certification will be awarded.

Ann. K. Heverling

Secretary for Certification

05/25/8

Date

SEAL

ROLL # / /

CARERA II

DATE

ENCYNTHIA SAN

6 20-84 86

DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL REGULATION STATE BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS OF FLORIDA OLD COURT HOUSE SQUARE BUILDING 130 N. Monroe Street Tallahassee, Florida 32301

10: Jeffrey D. Glazer, M.O. 2645 Bayweddows Road, Act. 812 Jacksonville, Florida 32°16

FROM: DOROTHY J. FAIRCLOTH, Executive Director

****NO APPLICATION WILL BE CONSIDERED COMPLETE UNTIL ALL REQUESTED INFORMATION HAS BEEN RECEIVED IN THE BOARD OFFICE. ALL DOCUMENTS TO BE NOTARIZED MUST BE CERTIFIED AS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL BY THE NOTARY PUBLIC. OTHERWISE, THE DOCUMENTS SHALL BE RETURNED TO THE APPLICANT FOR PROPER NOTARIZATION.

Your application has been received but is incomplete for failure to submit: Please respond to the enclosed letter of Licensing Authority copy of medical school diploma certified translation of medical school diploma (IF NOT IN ENGLISH) \$250.00 examination fee \$250.00 endorsement fee copy of standard ECFMG certificate copy of 5th pathway certificate evidence of 1 year AMA approved internship or residency, or XXX In lieu thereof, licensure and 5 years practice in country or state in which licensed lead copy of certificate or in lieu thereof letter from director stating your completion of one year AMA copyryfed redby of FIEX or NATIONAL BOARD certificate of Endorsement separation from service form photograph ____ proof of legal change of name (court order or marriage certificate) current letters of recommendation (ADDRESSED TO THE FLORIDA BOARD) accounting for ALL of the following time FLEX Application, Part A completed OTHER:

REVISED 6/22/83

ecores introduced

CAMERA II

DATE

DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL REGULATION STATE BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS OF FLORIDA OLD COURT HOUSE SQUARE BUILDING 130 N. Monroe Straet 32301 [allahassee, Florida

6-15-84

10:

Jeffrey David Glazer, M.D. 9645 Baymeadows Rd., Act. 812 Jacksonville, Fl. 32216

FROM: DOROTHY J. FAIRCLOTH, Executive Director

****NO APPLICATION WILL BE CONSIDERED COMPLETE UNTIL ALL REQUESTED NO APPLICATION WILL BE CONSIDERED COMPLETE UNTIL ALE REQUESTED IN THE BOARD OFFICE. ALL DOCUMENTS INFORMATION HAS BEEN RECEIVED IN THE BOARD OFFICE. ALL DOCUMENTS OF TO BE NOTARIZED MUST BE CERTIFIED AS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL BY THE NOTARY PUBLIC. OTHERWISE, THE DOCUMENTS SHALL BE RETURNED TO THE APPLICANT FOR PROPER NOTARIZATION. BE RETURNED TO THE APPLICANT FOR PROPER NOTARIZATION.

Your application has been received but is incomplete for failure

- Please respond to the enclosed tetter of Licensing Authority to submit:
- certified translation of medical school diploma (IF NOT IN ENGLISH) copy of medical school diploma
- \$250.00 examination fee
 - \$250.00 endorsement fee
 - copy of standard ECFMG certificate
- copy of 5th pathway certificate
 - evidence of 1 year AMA approved internship or residency, or In lieu thereof, licensure and 5 years practice in country or state in which licensed
 - certified copy of FLEX or NATIONAL BOARD certificate of Endorsement
- separation from service form
 - photograph 1_ rais cannot be a poloroid.
- proof of legal change of name (court order or marriage certificate) current letters of recommendation (ADDRESSED TO THE FLORIDA BOARD) XX
- accounting for ALL of the following time
- FLEX Application, Part A completed
- XXX OTHER: Your a. Lication will remain incomplete until we receive

REVISED 6/22/83

Curry

ROLL # /6/2 DATE 7-24-84

CAMERA II

5

AMA PHYSICIAN PROFILE

AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION 535 NORTH DEAREORN STREET CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610

DIVISION OF SURVEY AND DATA RESOURCES DEPARTMENT OF DATA RELEASE SERVICES

DATE: 04-27-84 TIPE: 5:11 PH

32216

NAME: GLAZER, JEFFREY DAVID, M.D.

ADDRESS: 9645 BAYHEADOWS RD-812
BIRTHDATE: 05/01/57
BIRTHPLACE: LOUISVILLE, KY
HEDICAL EDUCATION (SCHOOL YEAR):
UNIV OF LOUISVILLE SCH HED, LOUISVILLE KY 40202
NATIONAL BOARD CERTIFICATION: NONE REFORTED TO DATE

1983

NONE REPORTED TO DATE PHYSICIAN'S PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES:

INYERN
PRIMARY SPECIALTY: OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY
SECONDARY SPECIALTY: UNSPECIFIED
TERTIARY SPECIALTY: UNSPECIFIED
TERTIARY SPECIALTY: UNSPECIFIED
SPECIALTY BOARD CERTIFICATION: HONE REPORTED TO DATE
MEMBER OF AMA: NOT HEMBER
NATIONAL SCIENTIFIC MEDICAL SOCIETIES: NONE REPORTED TO DATE
PROFESSORIAL APPOINTMENT: NONE REPORTED TO DATE
PROFESSORIAL APPOINTMENT: NONE REPORTED TO DATE
OURRENT HEDICAL TRAINING: INTERN
CURRENT HEDICAL TRAINING: AZZBZ-OAZBZ

DSPITAL: JACKSUNVILLE 1127 DATES OF TRAINING: 07/83-06/87 SPECIALTY: OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY SPECIALTY: UNSPECIFIED

INTERNSHIP:
NONE REPORTED TO DATE
RESIDENCY:
NONE REPORTED TO DATE
FELLOWSHIP:
NONE REPORTED TO DATE

NONE REPORTED TO DATE COPYRIGHT 1984 AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION **AMA FILES CHECKED** SEE REVERSE

CAMERA II

C8-10-75 ROLL # 75-73

DATE 1 12 14

THE PARTY OF THE P

ANA PHYSICIAN PROFILE (CONTINUED)

If is mutually agreed between the american medical association (AMA) and the requesting organization that this physician profile (see reverse) is provided to the requesting organization with the understanding that (1) the information on the profile will with the understanding that (1) the information on the profile will granted solely to the requesting organization and is granted as a non-exclusive limited license, consistent with and limited to the specific purposes set forth on the physician profile request form; specific purposes set forth on the physician profile request form; or otherwise usurped for the use by any other party, entity, or otherwise usurped for the use by any other party, entity, or otherwise usurped for the use by any other party, entity, and of the foregoing covenants or upon the effective date of any staute, regulation or court decision mandating any disclosure staute, regulation or court decision mandating any disclosure tion, such license to use and possess the profile shall be automatication, such license to use and possess the profile and any information ally and immediately terminated and the profile and any information or data contained thereon or, in any way, derived therefrom shall de returned to the ama immediately, but, in no event, later than the returned to the ama immediately, but, in no event, later than

NAME; CAMERA II 100000

ROLL # 10/2
DATE J- 11-84

From the desk of DR. JEFFREY GLAZER

Dear Dr. Palmer

Enclosed please find

i) Empleted application for become
in Floride

2) a letters of recommendations to practice
medicine in Florida

3) a copy of my deplone

4) a letter status of millimplete
my first yeard reinsteney in Obstripe

5) a cheech for \$50 hers have been in twized
All these (energy for the cheek) have been in the
Please medicine for my become in the
State of Horido- Theology

Sylymp.

CAMERA II

ROLL # /5/2 7 27 74 DATE

DOCTOR'S APPLICATION S UPON THE RETURN OF THIS EVALUATION.

DEPARIMENT OF PROFESSIONAL REGULATION STATE BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS OF FLORIDA OLD COURT HOUSE SQUARE BUILDING, Suite 150 130 N. Monroe Street Tallahassee, Florida 32301

(904) 438-0595

PLEASE RUSH

Chairman, Dept. of OB/GYN Jacksonville Pospital Educational 10: Program

655 West 8th Street Jacksonville, Fl 32209

132 21 1111

MEDICALINATURGPATH

FROM: Dorothy J. Faircloth, Executive Director

Please complete the form below and return it to this office as soon as possible.

This doctor made application for medical licensure in Florida and is under investigation by this authority gation by this authority.

NameJEFFREY_DAVID_GLAZER,_	M.D		
Name	FROM 7/	1983 TO Pr	esent
Tetornship vy Residency	* **** *		
Professional Character (compared to phys	sain of simi	lar experience)	***** (********
appeared onal Character (compared to phys	NO FATE (SOON SUPERIOR	DON'T KNOW
	MX INI	V	
a. Basic Medical Knowledge -		T,	
		女 ==	
Togohing Ability		77	
L DAFAAFIBL		<i>\tau</i>	ء <u></u> -
Hermitian Committee Commit			
Personal Character:			
Personal Charles of the Person		V,	
a. Motivation		-V/	<u> </u>
b. Initiative		V/	
c. Responsibility		V/	
d. Integrity		7	
Annearance		7	
f. Knowledge of English			
. Relationship:			
		V2	
a. Teaching Staff		V/	
b. Colleagues		V/	
c. Nursing Staff		~	
d. Patients			
살이 되는 집을 하는 것이 모든 이 사람이 되었다면 되면 가는데 다른데 되었다.			
6. Physical Handicaps:			
			•
Comment:			
The second of th	ct Performanc	e:	
7. Personality Problems Which Might Affe			17769
8. Overall Evaluation: ***IF ITEM 3 or 4 to 10 t	S CHECKED. PL	EASE PROVIDE A NX	11161
8 Overall Evaluation: *** IF ITEM 3 Or 4	CHEET		. 1
THE PROPERTY OF THE THE THE PARTY OF THE PAR	licant.	EASE PROVIDE A HA	Thomaso
Recommend as outstanding are 2. Recommend as qualified and commend as qualified and commend as are reserval.	ompetent.	1 gratation 1 1th	1
2. Recommend as qualified and	tion.	10 100	Just All

Cannot Recommend. 9. Use back of page for additional information or comment.

Recommend with some reservation.

CASSAGE ROLL # 1512 DATE 9-21-84

CAMERA 11

JACKSONVILLE HEALTH EDUCATION PROGRAMS, INC.

655 West 8th Street Jacksonville, Florida 32209 (904) 350-6682 A DIVISION OF J. HILLIS MILLER HEALTH CENTER UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA

Department of Obstetrics & Gynecology

February 27, 1984

George S. Polmer, M.D. Executive Director Florida State Board of Medical Examiners Oakland Building, Suite 220 2009 Apalachee Parkway Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Dear Dr. Palmer:

RE: Jeff Glozer, M.D.

Dr. Glazer will complete his first year of resident training in the Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology through the Jacksonville Health Education Programs, Inc. on June 30, 1984. He is a fine resident any knowledgeable of his specialty.

It gives n'e great pleasure to recomme id him to you for licensure.

Sincerely,

Robert J. Thompson, M.D.

Professor and Chairman

Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology

RJTipb

Witness my hand and seal this 31 day of february, 1984

Ciclyn Cool
Notary Public

MEMBERS

Baptist Medical Center • Cethedral Health & Rahabilitation Center • Duval County Medical Society • Gineter Orange Park Community Hospital Baptist Medical Center

Cathedral Health & Rahabilitation Center

Duval County Modical Society

Giester Ulange Year Community Hospital

Hope Hevan Childlen's Hospital

Method at Hospital

Riverside Hospital

St. Luke's Hospital

St. Vincent's Medical Center

Finds Junior College at Jacksonville

Jacksonville University

University of Floris.

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OF PORTUNITY/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

NAME; COLLEGE ROLL # 1512 CAMERA II DATE 9-21-84



655 West Eighth Street Jacksonville, Florida 32209 Interprene 504 360 (EZP)

Gere Mit rod

March 19, 1984

Board of Medical Directors Old Courthouse Square 130 North Monroe Blvd. Suite 100 Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: Jeffrey Glozer, M.D.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Doctor Jeffrey Glazer is a resident in our Obstetrics and Gynecology Program. I have had the opportunity of working with him for the past nine months and he has done an outstanding job. He has demonstrated a great desire to learn and is very concerned about his patients' care. He has always been of the highest moral character.

As one of the attendings in the Divison of Obstetrics in the Department of Gynecology at University Hospital, I have the opportunity and privilege of participating in the education and development of many young doctors and Dr. Glazer is one of the finest. I take great pleasure in recommending that he be allowed to practice medicine and surgery in the State of Florida.

Sincerely,

Director, Prenatal Diagnostic Program

EF:bg

Witness my hand and seal this 22 day of much, 1984

Cool Rotary Public

POWER CHARMENES

CAMERA II

NAME: CZ

ROLL 4 /6/2 DATE 7- 27-84

is a true copy of the original document, ess my hand and seal this /3 day of much 1984.

The University of Conissville

To all to whom these Wetters shall come, Greeting:

The trustees of the University on the recommendation of the University faculty and by virtue of the authority bested in them have conferred on

Jeffrey David Glazer

anoitunimuse of the and fine and placed the examinations required therefor the degree of

Auctor of Medicine

with all the rights, privileges and honors pertaining thereto. Given at the University of Youisville in the Commonwealth of Kentucky on the Fisteenth day of May in the year of our Lord the One Chousand Nine Hundred Bighty-third, of the City of Nonisville the Two Hundred Fifth, of the Commonwealth of Rentucky the One Hundred Ninety-first, and of the University of Nouisville the One Hundred Lighty-lifth.

Daniel C. When Theren

Bruce a. Beureck Frystrar of the Mouvesty

Ronald C. Surain Windrest of the Mature of g

Donal R. Some Tour de Medicina

NAME; CALLEY
CAMERA II

ROLL # /6/2 DATE 7-37-84

JACKSONVILLE HEALTH EDUCATION PROGRAMS, INC.



655 West 8th Street Jacksonville, Florida 32209 (904) 350-6682 A DIVISION OF J. HILLIS MILLER HEALTH CENTER

Observes & Cypecology

February 27, 1984

Florida Board of Medical Examiners riorida Boare of medicui Examinets 130 North Monroe Street, Suite 100 Old Courthouse Square Building Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Attention: Dorothy Faircloth

Dr. Jeff Glazer is currently a first year resident in the Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology. He began his residency in July, 1983 and will complete the residency program in June, 1987. Dear Ms. Faircloths

Robert J. Thompson, M.D.

Professor and Chalman Professor and Chairman Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology

RJT:pb

Witness my hand and seal this 27 day of 100mm, 1984

Baptist Medical Center Certhedral Health & Rehabilitation Center Source County Medical Society Greater Orange Park Community Hospital Society Greater Hospital Society Greater Hospital Society Greater Hospital Society Greater Hospital Society Hospital Dacksonville Memorial Hospital Hospital Dacksonville University Greater Hospital University Hospital of Jacksonville University Hospital of Jacksonville University Hospital of Jacksonville University Hospital of Jacksonville Dacksonville University Hospital Orange Park Community Hospital Society Greater Orange Park Community Hospital So

CAMERA II

Colored ROLL # 7572

DATE 9-27-84



Department of Professional Regulation

Governor Bob Graham Secretary I'red Poche Board of Medical Examiners 130 N. Monroe Street, Tallahassee, Florida (904) 488-0595

TO: University of Louisville School of Medicine
Health Sciences Center
Louisville, Ky. 40202

May 2, 1984

FROM: DOROTHY J. FAIRCLOTH EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

SEAL

The individual listed below has applied to the Florida Board of Medical Examiners for licensure in the profession indicated. A diploma from your school was submitted as proof of having completed Educational prerequisites for licensing. Please authenticate by signature and seal (school or notary) that the following information is true and correct according to your records.

AME:	Jeffrey Davi	d Glazer
ROFESSION:	Medical	
DATE OF BIRTH:	5-1-57	
TYPE OF DEGREE:	м. О.	
DATE DEGREE GRAINTED:	5-15-83	
COMMENTS:		
	Verified by:	Filew (List)
		Lillian A. Jones Name

BOARD MEMBERS

J. Carver Boyd, M.D. Ben M. Cole, M.D. Richard T. Conard, M.D. Richard J. Felnstein, M.D. Alberto M. Hernandez, M.D. Robert B. Katirr's, M.D. John N. Sims, M.D. Jeraldine Smith Raul Valdes-Fault Dana V. Wallace, M.D. Robert N. Webster, M.D.

CH 120

ROLL # /6/2 DATE 9-29-84

CAMERA 11

JUNE

ATT: SUE COMPTON



Department of Professional Regulation

Board of Medical Examiners 130 N. Monroe Street, Tallahassee, Florida (901) 488-0595

TO: University of Louisville Sciool of Medicine
Health Sciences Center
Louisville, Ky. 40202

Hay 2, 1934

FROM: DOROTHY J. FAIRCLOTH EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Governor Bob Graham Secretary Fred Roche

The individe is isted below has applied to the Florida Board of Mcdical Examine of for licensure in the profession indicated. A diploma from your school was submitted as proof of having completed educational prerequisites for licensing. Please authenticate by signature and seal (school or notary) that the following information is true and correct according to your records.

NAME:	Jeffrey David	
	Medical	
PROFESSION:	5-1-57	
TYPE OF DEGREE:	м. О.	
DATE DEGREE GRANTED:	5-15-83	3
COMMENTS:		
	verified by:	Signature
		Name
SEAL		Title

BOARD MEMPERS

J. Carver Boyd, M.D. Ben M. Cole, M.D. Richard T. Conard, M.D. Richard J. Frinstein, M.D. Alberto M. Hernandez, M.D. Robert B. Katinis, M.D. John N. Sims, M.D. Jeraldine Smith Raul Valdes-Fauli Dana V. Wallace, M.D. Robert N. Webster, M.D.

NAME; Clevice

ROLL # /5/2 DATE 9-27-84

JACKSONVILLE HEALTH EDUCATION PROGRAMS, INC.



THE STATE OF THE S

655 West 8th Street Jacksonville, Florida 32209 (904) 310-6682

A DIVISION OF J. HILLIS MILLER HEALTH CENTER UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA

Department of Obstetrics & Gynecology

June 27, 1984

Florida Board of Medical Examiners 130 North Monroe Street, Suite 100 Old Courthouse Square Building Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Attention: Dorothy Faircloth

Dear Ms. Faircloth:

Ur. Jeff Glazer is currently a first year resident in the Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology. He began his residency July, 1983 and will complete the residency program on June 30, 1987.

Robert J. Thompson, M.D. Professor and Chalrman

Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology

RJT:pb

Witness my hand and seal this ______ day of __

My commission expires 30, 1988

WENBERS

Baptist Medical Center • Duval County Medical Society • Humana Hospital Urange Park • Jacksonville General Hospital

Jacksonville & Northeast District Dental Associations • Memorial Medical Center • Methodist Hospital • Normous Chidden's Hospital

Jacksonville & Northeast District Dental Associations • Memorial Medical Center • University Hospital of Jacksonville • University of North Funda • Florida Junior College

St. Luke's Hospital • St. Vincent's Medical Center • University • University of Florida

Jacksonville University • University of Florida

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

NAME; CALLES ROLL # 15/2
CAMERA II DATE 7-27-84

JACKSONVILLE HEALTH EDUCATION PROGRAMS, INC.



建定位于1880年1

655 West 8th Street Jacksonville, Florida 32209 (904) 350-6682 A DIVISION OF J. HILLIS MILLER HEALTH CENTER UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA

Department of Obstetrics & Gynecology

July 19, 1984

Florida Board of Medical Examiners 130 North Monroe Street, Suite 100 Old Courthouse Square Building Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Attention: Dorothy Faircloth

This is to certify that Jeff Glazer, M.D. completed his internship in the Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology on June 30, 1984 and is expected that he will graduate from the program on June 30, 1987.

Sincerely, Robert J. Thompson, M.D. Professor and Chairman Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology

RJTipb

My commission expires January 20, 1988

MEMBERS

MEMBERS

LEVELLE General Husbral Witness my hand and seal this ____

MEMBERS

Nembers

Nem

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

Classics ROLL # 15/2
DATE 9-29-84

CAMERA II

JACKSONVILLE HEALTH EDUCATION PROGRAMS, INC.



Department of Obstetrics & Gynecology

655 West 8th Street Jacksonville, Florida 32209 (904) 350-6682 A DIVISION OF J. HILLIS MILLER HEALTH CENTER UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA

2 ND COPY

July 19, 1984

Florida Board of Medical Examiners 130 North Monroe Street, Suite 100 Old Courthouse Square Building Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Attention: Dorothy Faircloth

AUG 16 1984

MEDICAL/NATUROPATH OSTEOPATH

Dear Ms. Faircloth:

This is to certify that Jeff Glazer, M.D. completed his internship in the Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology on June 30, 1984 and is expected that he will graduate from the program on June 30, 1987.

Sincerely,

Robert J. Thompson, M.D. Professor and Chairman

Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology

RJT:pb

Witness my hand and seal this 23 day of July 1984

Energy R. Corl
Notary Public

My commission expires January 20, 1988 Baptisi Medical Center • Duval County Medical Society • Humana Hospital Orange Park • Jacksonville General Hospital

Jacksonville Hospital • St. Vincent's Medical Center • Methodist Hospital • Nemours Chibren's Hospital • Riverside Hospital

Jacksonville University • University of Florida

Jacksonville University • University of Florida

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OFFORTUNITY AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EXPLOYER

GNATURE FIRST CHECK MARY ANN	KELLY SIGNATURE SECOND	CHECK MARGARET II HALE
OATE:/	DATE:	4/20/84
SCHOOL LETTER APPLICATION (All Questions Answer	* 5-2-84* 1837* *	*
FEE MEDICAL DIPLOMA (NOTARIZED)		2
TRANSLATION (If Foreign)	Cert.	
TRAINING APPROVED		
FIVE YEARS LICENSED PRACTICE:	comp	
1) Proof of Licensure	Complete	
2) Proof of Practice	1 740	
ECFMG: 1) Standard	Complete Complete	
2) Interio		
3) Verified	4.4.4.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.3.1.3.1.3.1.3.1.2.1.2.1.2	
STH PATHWAY APPROVED		
2 LETTERS OF RECOMMENDATION		
AMA VERIFICATION (IN)	4/23/194	
VERIFICATION OF FMG EDUCATION		
GRADES (Endorsement)	하게 하는 사람들은 경험을 다 있는 것이다.	
1) FLEX	, <u>문제 보면 선생명</u> 이라고 오랫사들이고 있다.	
2) National Board	7/84	7/2/84
SEPARATION FROM SERVICE FORM	[1]	
LEGAL CHANGE OF NAME	[12] <u>- 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 1</u>	
ACCOUNTING FOR TIME		
1) Dates:		
STATES WHERE LICENSED (NUMBER)		
1)Verification Received		
TAFF (Number)		
1) Verification Receives	1,75.84	
HOTOGRAPH	15-5-84V :	
TRAINING (NUMBERS)	t-5-84V :	Viter
ON WASP		

CARROLL # /6/2

DATE 9-11/9

CAMERA II

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

JULY

NAME: JEFFRAY D. GLATER

ADDRESS: 9645 BAYMENDINS Rd #812 JAX FL. 32216

MEDICAL REALINERATH OSTEDIATH

BOARD MEMBERS

Leonard C. Bass, M.D. William F. Brunner, M.D. James N. Burt, M.D. Richard J. Feinstein, M.D. Alberto M. Hernandez, M.D. Robert B. Katims, M.D. H. Roger Lutz - J. Darrell Shea, M.D. Raul Valdes Fauli Dana V. Wallace, M.D. Robert N. Webster, M.D.

Also village v ATT: SUE COMPTON

CAMERA II

ROLL # /6/2



NAME: JOSEPH DATE:

ROLL 1 - 2 6 8



DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY

44365

NAVAL HOSPITAL GREAKOO FLOF TA 32813 5200

> 6-92-86 090 25 April 1986

Board of Medical Examiners 130 North Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 32301

Gentlemen:

Andrew S. Taussig, MD, privileges at this medical facility. In connection with has applied for clinical appointment/reappointment to the clinical staff, a report of past academic/clinical performance is requested as part of the credentials review process. Specifically, information regarding the individual's licensur: irquested.

Your timely completion and return of the questions listed on enclosure (1) would be greatly appreciated. A pre-addressed envelope has been enclosed for your use.

By the signature on enclosure (2), the applicant has consented to this inquiry and has released your organization and any individual providing the requested information from liability for

Sincerely,

C. L. MINNICK (K)
Chief Hospital Corpsman United States Navy Credentials Coordinator By direction of the Commanding Officer

Encl:

(1) Credentials Questionnaire

(2) Consent and Release From Liability

경기들이 보인하는 것은 그런 사람들이 나를 보고 있다.	V 7 3
DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL TEGULATION FLORIDA BOARD OF MEDICAL D. JUNIOS	
Uccosa tumba.	
Issue Date 10-11-84	N.C. COLLINIOPATH
Expiration Date . 12-31-87	
Derogatory Information	

Authorized Signature and Date

Leseir Land 6/20/86

CANDA TELEFORE

A ROLL AVE

444165

Deposit of Professional Regulation

Board of Booken Francisco.
The Notice Cheer Landers of the decrease of the control of the contro

Georgia Composite Board of Nadical Examiners 166 Pryor St., S.W. Atlanta, GA 30303

July 24, 1986

TO WHEN IT MAY CONCERN:

This is to certify that peffrey David Glazer is licensed to practice redicine and surgery in the State of Florida. He was issued license redicine and surgery in the State of Florida Board of Medical Examiners on number 44465 by the Florida State Board of Medical Examiners on 1/9/84 7/9/84

This license, number 44465, has never been suspended or revoked and is in full force and effect.

FLORIDA STATE BOIRD Susa K. Griner Administrative Assistant

(BOARD SEAL)

SRG/1s1

trovicto matriffere.

CAMPACA FRANCE

44465

RECIPROCITY RELEASE FORM

(APPLICANT: PLEASE COMPLETE THIS SECTION OF THE FORM AND MAINTS EACH STATE BOARD IN WHICH YOU ARE NOW OR HAVE EVER BEEN LICENSED TO PRACTICE MEDICINE. 1938 IF NEEDED, YOU MAY KEROX THIS FORM FOR ADDITIONAL COPIES).

Gentlemen: MEDICALINATUROPATH I am applying for a Georgia Medical License with the Composite State Board of Medical Examiners. The Georgia Board requires that your Board complete this form in order that I may be considered for licensure. By signing this form, this gives my consent to release any infjormation, favorable or otherwise, for its review, in considering me for a Georgia license. Please forward the form to the Georgia Composite State Board of Medical Examiners no later than is Sound position. My license No. Cod4465 was issued by your State Board on +3 9-15-84 on the Basis of () State Exam, () FLEX, () Reciporcity/Endorsement, (D National Board, () National Osteopathic Boards, () LMCC, () Other. Stendarde Demoi Elly 3433 Scothsing Blud 2112 Flease print or type full name City State Zip Code THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY AN OFFICIAL OF THE ENDORSING STATE BOARD TO: COMPOSITE STATE BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS 166 Pryor Street, S.W. Atlanta, CA 30303 Medical License No. 44465 to practice medicine/surgery in the State of Florida was issued to Dr. Jeffrey David Glazer on the 9 day of July 19 81 Is license current & in good standing? (X) YES, () NO. If yes, furnish details. Has any disciplinary action ever been taken against the above named physician? () YES, (XX NO. If yes, please furnish details.

Signed: Section Pate: 7/06/11.

Title: Administrative Assistant

State Board: Florida

Tel. No. (904) 488-0595 (Scard Scal)

CAMERA 1

NAME C. Smith DATE 7/28 ROLL # 2722,

GLAZER, JEFFREY



44465

NAME C. Smith DATE 7/28 ROLL # 1/8/25

RECIPROCITY RELEASE FORM

44465

(PLEASE COMPLETE THIS SECTION OF THE FORM AND MAIL TO EACH STATE BOARD IN WHICH YOU ARE NOW OR HAVE EVER BEEN LICENSED TO PRACTICE MEDICINE. IF NEEDED, YOU MAY XEROX THIS FORM FOR ADDITIONAL COPIES.) MEDICALINATURCEATH

Gentlemen: I am applying for a Georgia Medical License with the Composite Charle Board of Medical Examiners. The Seorgia Board requires that your Board complete that I may be considered for licensure. By signing this form, this gives my consent to release any information, favorable or otherwise, for its review in considering to for a Georgia license. Please forward the form to the Georgia Composite State Board of Medical Examiners not later than immediately

MEOUTIVES

Was issued by your State Board on 9-15-84 on the basis of ()State Exem. ()FLEX. ()Reciprocity/Endorsement, (National Board, selfay David Alley 8433 Southside Blud 12412. Jeffkey David City Tacksasville FL 32216
Please print or type FULL name City State Zip THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY AN OFFICIAL OF THE ENDOSSING STATE BOARD TO: COMPOSITE STATE BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS 166 Pryor Street, S.W. Atlanta, Georgia 30303 Yedical License No. ______to practice redicine/surgery in the State of ______ vas issued to Dr. on the day of 19 Is License current & in good standing? ()YES ()NO. If not, why? Has any disciplinary action ever been taken against the above physician, including, but not limited to suspension or revocation? ()YES, ()NO. If yes, furnish details. Signed: THE (Board Seal) State Scard____ Tel. No.

From the desk of DR. JEFFREY GLAZER

To whom it may consern

(I om applying for

medical licensure in the strestate

of breorgin. They request that a

recipinatif release form be filled

out. I world appreciate you filling

this out assoon as possible.

My hears this ME 00 444.5

Manley:

Hy Hayno-

DATE: 8/202 CAMERA OPERATOR: 11

44465 CLAZER, JEPPREY

CMERA Ni	OPERATOR: DATE: S/O ROLL #	
		34 1.
	4446	5
	APPLICANT IS REQUESTED TO PLEASE COMPLETE THIS SECTION OF THE FORM AND MAIL TO EACH STATE BOARD BY WHICH YOU ARE NOW OR HAVE EVER BEEN LICENSED TO PRACTICE MEDICINE/OSTEOPATHY. IF NEEDED, YOU HAY OUT THIS FORM FOR ADDITIONAL COPIES.	
	Dear Sir:	
	In applying for a license to practice medicine/osteopathy in the Commonwealth of Kentucky, the Kentucky Board of Medical Licensure requires this form completed by each state wherein I hold or have ever held licensure. My signature below is your authority to release any and all information in your files, favorable or otherwise regarding myself,	
	Instructive Board of Medical Licensure [Ale Mail Office Center Address: 2'31 Southside Blvd., Apt. #241; Louisville, KY 40207 [Control of Medical Licensure Address: 2'31 Southside Blvd., Apt. #241; License No.1 ME0044465 [Control of Medical Licensure Address: 2'31 Southside Blvd., Apt. #241; License No.1 ME0044465	2
	State of: Florida	
	BY: Encorsement/Reciprocity with endorsement by national boards 7 6 4	
	BY: Your State Board's Written Publication	
	License 18 current?	
N.	Has this physician ever been disciplined by your Board in any manner (revocation) probation, suspension, etc)? no Ir yes, please explain and attach copy of final order.	
	Is there curnintly any formal charges pending against this physician's license? no If yes, please explain and attach copy of Complaint.	
	Is this physician currently under investigation, or has he/she been investigated for any serious matter in the past five years? no	
	Has licentiate ever been requested to appear before your Board?	
	Further comments, If any: none	

Date

BOARD SEAL

HHYUS

GLAZEL SEFFLEY



Department of Professional Regulation

Governor Bob Martinez Secretary Van B Pro

130 North Monroe Street Tallah seed Florida 32399 0750

DATE LICENSED:

BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS

03/07/37

GLAZER, VEFFELY DAVIL TÚ: AFT 2412 JACKSONVILLE

9

£ 5.

LY

4E D

it s

PEO

1

CCROTHY J. FAIRTLOTH EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

IN NAPAL LICENSE SUE JECT:

PULSUANS I P-551 588 PDE ALLT IN TH RECIPIENT TH THE STA LICENSE AS (1) TEAR. HILDER IF UNITED ST THE RECOVE

A CORKETT WHICH NOL FLC 310A E creshie e CITATABLE ACTIVILY

YELR PER CONTINUE IF ESTAS

VILLY SE LICENSE

IN OHIES TO VAOLD THE VILONATIC CVARLICE BY SECTION 45313127 (LORION STATULES) S HOTED LYRE SHOULD BE FROVILED THIS EDILL HO THE CATE OF THIS LETTER.

3

\$. 7 1/47 1 10/4-



Department of Prolessional Regulation Covernor

Bob Marijne, Secretary Tom Gallagher

130 North Mont Tallahassee, Florida 32

resea of secret surrese

Stand Control of the standard . 18. 1 Pi 7512 ilité de North 07/14/12 From. orie ticenseo. 12216

evecutive prosection soenter:

halostoj mistrostic And the states of the second

THE PROPERTY OF CHE system would sheek of four Addled Transfer

Locies Harvies in the state of the state of

SERVICE TO MEST OF ROAC LICENSES ON PROPERTY OF ROAC LICENSES ON THE SERVICES OF THE SERVICES ON THE SERVICES OF THE SERVICE

P=b30 187 343

Jand Derie Deliveren 00 00

THE TENERS OF THE STATE OF THE

Cfazer, Jeffrey 643: Southoide Sted. #2512 Jacksowittis, rp. 32215 Date Dicrosel: 7-9:81 Local of poets 54165

HOPICE OF SAVERT TO VOID ENDOESMENT CYRTIFICATE

construction in the property of the interest of the following the follow

- enion amount intersect a reputing on notification, issequired than enion amount intersect a reputing on notification, issequire for the said (increases be total), statingly a grouped therefores (a): A fictoria by endorsoon) who issued to you by the Board ways than these (a) years uso) and (b) your have not reconstitted to the food that you have writised your licenses by enforcement by activity engaging in the order of madicine in the State of Florida within three (3) years after issuence by this license and constitute in prochige in the State of there is understood to prochige in the State of the state of the first of the same and constituted in prochige in the State of the state of the same and the state of the same and constituted in prochige in the State of the state of the same and constituted in prochige in the State of the state of the same and same same and the same and
- appropriate of the state of the

44465 Transition of the Railer and well and the Taka tarang salah salah tarang salah s genpagan mengagan sengar kecam manada mentenggan kecaman evaluence as suggesting it jour request of hearing. the control of the proliferation of the case of the and the state of the state of the section of the se the stated artistic endones at these a refine teams are all the and the same of that he is a second by continued have on an account of the con-The party of the third will see the electric light the constitution Berthalism From Morida Statutes, and Asso Section, eración de la companya Year actions for a hour harms one in structure in comments. case knowledge of advantion (1) of property 2006, 100, 100 A SANTAL CONTROL OF THE SANTAL SA needs by a tripe compression to this cities. englis in the survey about 1988. HOLDER SERVICE TOP . Kicioto Example of rector 138 Report Markey Effect gails of the control The state of the s and they asked the services are as the services ros lanction Radio lies.

114465

Fage 2 April, 88 void list Diktaban, Theodore 145207 Escario, Francisco field. Robert 44456 Gibbons, Kathleen #45235 Goldberg, Steven 144468 Greenberg, Andrew \$44476 Handler, Lawrence £45245 Hawley, William #44485 [:]cks, Charles #45258 islam, Šajjadu) 144493 Jorge, Luis #45266 Katz Michael 144502 Xoso, Sýlvl #44507 Xu, Wen-Tsang #44510

Ledet Ted #44513

Licht, Harvey \$45291 Donovan, Paul 145209 rekéte/ Paul #44454 fredericks, John 145223 Glazer, Jeffrey 144465 Gerdon, Terry 14471 Guth, Lenoard Hartley, Charles Hearn, Perry #45252 Hultzen, Christopher 244491 \$\ttoop, Paul
#45262 Joshi, Rajan #45267 King, Delf #45275 Krauland, John #45280 Lamotta, Edward 145285 Lennon, Kelly #44515

Lichtbroun, Alan

\$45292



John H. Armstrong, MD, FACS Surgeon General & Secretary

December 21, 2012

Indiana Board of Medical Licensure 402 Washington Street, Room W072 Indianapolis, IN 46204

RE: License Certification for Jeffrey David Glazer

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify the following information, maintained in the records of the Department of Health, for the above referenced Health Care Practitioner:

PROFESSION:
LICENSE NUMBER:
ORIGINAL CERTIFICATION:
EXPIRATION DATE:

CURRENT STATUS OF LICENSE: AUTHORITY VOID,

AGENCY ACTION: No

To expedite the verification process, the above format is the standard format for all healthcare practitioners. If you have questions regarding the status of this license, please call the Customer Contact Center at (850) 488-0595, option 5.

Sincerely,

Medical Doctor ME44465

07/27/1984 12/31/1987

Susan Harris Licensing and Auditing Services Unit



Special Instruction:

MQA

1639453

Licensee Certification & Non-Certification Request Detail Report

58123

Report Date: December 17, 2012 8:41:47AM Request ID:

Name: Business Name: Type of Request: License Number: Special Instruction:	glazer, Jeffrey d Certification -4465- 44465	12/14
Contact Information Contact Name:		
E-mail: Phone:	glazer, jeffrey d jeffglazer@gmail.com (502) 558-7900 Ext.	
Certification to be sent to:		
Organization: Attention: Address Line 1 Address Line 2: City: Phone: Fax E-mail:	Indiana Board of Medical Licens 402 Washington Street Room W072 indianapolis, IN 46204 (502)558-7900 Ext.	
Fee:		RECEIVE
Fee Paid	\$ 25.00	7 7 2012
Validation Number Completion Information:	512178197	DEC 17 2012 Licensing and Auditing Service